
2011 Midwest Junior Rowing Championship
Official Results  (Saturday, May 21)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 1a: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 07:50 AM
1st 5 Cincinnati Junior  (E. Bradford) 07:42.06 07:42.06 00:07:42.06
2nd 3 Dayton BC  (K. Reitzel) 07:43.46 0.3% 00:01.40 07:43.46 00:07:42.06 00:00:01.40
3rd 2 Milwaukee  (S. Lueken) 08:01.63 4.2% 00:18.17 08:01.63 00:07:42.06 00:00:19.57
4th 7 Indianapolis Rowing  (S. Barber) 08:17.50 7.7% 00:15.87 08:17.50 00:07:42.06 00:00:35.44
5th 4 North Suburban  (H. Wilson) 08:19.44 8.1% 00:01.94 08:19.44 00:07:42.06 00:00:37.38
6th 6 Grand Rapids  (D. West) 09:12.56 19.6% 00:53.12 09:12.56 00:07:42.06 00:01:30.50

Race 1b: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 07:58 AM
1st 3 St. Louis  (K. Westervelt) 07:48.08 07:48.08 00:07:48.08
2nd 6 Dublin  (B. Irelan) 07:55.71 1.6% 00:07.63 07:55.71 00:07:48.08 00:00:07.63
3rd 2 Cleveland Scholastic  (E. Gaudiani) 08:12.03 5.1% 00:16.32 08:12.03 00:07:48.08 00:00:23.95
4th 4 Twin Cities Youth  (A. Zvosec) 08:17.63 6.3% 00:05.60 08:17.63 00:07:48.08 00:00:29.55

5 Westerville  (T. Lundstrom) Scratch

Race 1c: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 08:06 AM
1st 6 Detroit  (L. Maher) 07:45.30 07:45.30 00:07:45.30
2nd 4 Camp Randall  (D. Hiniker) 07:51.58 1.3% 00:06.28 07:51.58 00:07:45.30 00:00:06.28
3rd 5 Lincoln Park Junior  (G. Baldwin) 07:53.91 1.9% 00:02.33 07:53.91 00:07:45.30 00:00:08.61
4th 3 Great Miami  (B. Sauerwein) 08:04.95 4.2% 00:11.04 08:04.95 00:07:45.30 00:00:19.65
5th 2 Louisville Rowing  (S. Harlan) 08:28.93 9.4% 00:23.98 08:28.93 00:07:45.30 00:00:43.63

Race 2a: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:14 AM
1st 4 Westerville  (B. Leonard) 06:58.50 06:58.50 00:06:58.50
2nd 5 Detroit  (P. Cornillie) 07:04.39 1.4% 00:05.89 07:04.39 00:06:58.50 00:00:05.89
3rd 3 Lincoln Park Junior  (R. Newman) 07:29.52 7.4% 00:25.13 07:29.52 00:06:58.50 00:00:31.02
4th 6 Grand Rapids  (S. West) 07:39.00 9.7% 00:09.48 07:39.00 00:06:58.50 00:00:40.50
5th 1 Twin Cities Youth  (C. Ruud) 07:46.30 11.4% 00:07.30 07:46.30 00:06:58.50 00:00:47.80
6th 2 Dublin  (M. Minns) 07:48.50 11.9% 00:02.20 07:48.50 00:06:58.50 00:00:50.00
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 2a: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:14 AM
7th 7 Rochester Minnesota  (J. Belhumer) 09:20.50 33.9% 01:32.00 09:20.50 00:06:58.50 00:02:22.00

Race 2b: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:22 AM
1st 1 Cincinnati Junior  (A. Spaulding) 06:51.70 06:51.70 00:06:51.70
2nd 4 St. Louis  (A. Vondras) 06:55.65 1.0% 00:03.95 06:55.65 00:06:51.70 00:00:03.95
3rd 7 Camp Randall  (J. Salgado) 07:10.66 4.6% 00:15.01 07:10.66 00:06:51.70 00:00:18.96
4th 5 Great Miami  (B. Fields) 07:25.80 8.3% 00:15.14 07:25.80 00:06:51.70 00:00:34.10
5th 2 Milwaukee  (M. Lawton) 07:31.13 9.6% 00:05.33 07:31.13 00:06:51.70 00:00:39.43
6th 6 Indianapolis Rowing  (K. Powers) 08:00.10 16.6% 00:28.97 08:00.10 00:06:51.70 00:01:08.40
7th 3 Pine-Richland  (P. Tobin) 08:04.00 17.6% 00:03.90 08:04.00 00:06:51.70 00:01:12.30

Race 3a: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:30 AM
1st 6 Cincinnati Junior  (B. Kraus) 07:01.10 07:01.10 00:07:01.10
2nd 4 Twin Cities Youth  (E. Bach) 07:21.40 4.8% 00:20.30 07:21.40 00:07:01.10 00:00:20.30
3rd 5 Camp Randall  (L. Wolfe) 07:25.50 5.8% 00:04.10 07:25.50 00:07:01.10 00:00:24.40
4th 3 Milwaukee  (M. Schumaker) 07:28.10 6.4% 00:02.60 07:28.10 00:07:01.10 00:00:27.00
5th 2 Detroit  (D. Suma) 08:05.50 15.3% 00:37.40 08:05.50 00:07:01.10 00:01:04.40

Race 3b: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:38 AM
1st 3 St. Louis  (K. Naveed) 07:24.16 07:24.16 00:07:24.16
2nd 6 Grand Rapids  (D. Pelak) 07:44.36 4.5% 00:20.20 07:44.36 00:07:24.16 00:00:20.20
3rd 4 Westerville  (S. Marshall) 07:54.56 6.8% 00:10.20 07:54.56 00:07:24.16 00:00:30.40
4th 5 Dublin  (A. Smith) 08:25.96 13.9% 00:31.40 08:25.96 00:07:24.16 00:01:01.80

Race 4a: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:46 AM
1st 1 Camp Randall  (E. Bain) 08:15.91 08:15.91 00:08:15.91
2nd 4 Indianapolis Rowing  (A. Roach) 08:22.61 1.4% 00:06.70 08:22.61 00:08:15.91 00:00:06.70
3rd 3 Milwaukee  (B. Achs) 08:28.51 2.5% 00:05.90 08:28.51 00:08:15.91 00:00:12.60
4th 2 Detroit  (C. Tate) 08:45.11 5.9% 00:16.60 08:45.11 00:08:15.91 00:00:29.20
5th 5 Cleveland Scholastic  (C. Franko) 08:53.11 7.5% 00:08.00 08:53.11 00:08:15.91 00:00:37.20
6th 6 North Suburban  (K. Halvorson) 09:22.61 13.5% 00:29.50 09:22.61 00:08:15.91 00:01:06.70

7 Westerville  (A. Lind) Scratch
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Race 4b: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:54 AM
1st 2 Cincinnati Junior  (G. Stoehr) 07:46.80 07:46.80 00:07:46.80
2nd 1 Dayton BC  (C. Geraghty) 07:56.70 2.1% 00:09.90 07:56.70 00:07:46.80 00:00:09.90
3rd 4 St. Louis  (A. Watkins) 07:57.50 2.3% 00:00.80 07:57.50 00:07:46.80 00:00:10.70
4th 6 Dublin  (M. Duckworth) 08:12.90 5.6% 00:15.40 08:12.90 00:07:46.80 00:00:26.10
5th 5 Twin Cities Youth  (M. Tucker) 08:36.60 10.7% 00:23.70 08:36.60 00:07:46.80 00:00:49.80
6th 3 Great Miami  (A. Biederman) 09:07.70 17.3% 00:31.10 09:07.70 00:07:46.80 00:01:20.90
7th 7 Louisville Rowing  (K. Noltemeyer) 09:15.50 19.0% 00:07.80 09:15.50 00:07:46.80 00:01:28.70

Race 6a: Girls Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 09:02 AM
1st 3 Y Quad Cities A  (K. Whiteman) 07:34.38 07:34.38 00:07:34.38
2nd 4 Greater Dayton A  (L. Tharp) 07:41.48 1.6% 00:07.10 07:41.48 00:07:34.38 00:00:07.10
3rd 2 Steel City A  (A. Lusky) 07:52.98 4.1% 00:11.50 07:52.98 00:07:34.38 00:00:18.60
4th 6 Greater Dayton E  (A. Hamilton) 08:40.08 14.5% 00:47.10 08:40.08 00:07:34.38 00:01:05.70
5th 5 Greater Dayton F  (J. Turner) 08:58.48 18.5% 00:18.40 08:58.48 00:07:34.38 00:01:24.10

Race 6b: Girls Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 09:10 AM
1st 6 Greater Dayton B  (M. Murdock) 08:01.27 08:01.27 00:08:01.27
2nd 5 Clermont A  (K. Averwater) 08:07.37 1.3% 00:06.10 08:07.37 00:08:01.27 00:00:06.10
3rd 2 Steel City B  (D. Kurkjian) 08:23.67 4.7% 00:16.30 08:23.67 00:08:01.27 00:00:22.40
4th 4 Greater Dayton C  (K. Willis) 08:33.57 6.7% 00:09.90 08:33.57 00:08:01.27 00:00:32.30
5th 3 Clermont C  (M. Wilson) 08:42.77 8.6% 00:09.20 08:42.77 00:08:01.27 00:00:41.50

Race 6c: Girls Varsity 4x Heat 3 @ 09:18 AM
1st 6 Steel City C  (L. Michael) 08:04.30 08:04.30 00:08:04.30
2nd 4 Pine-Richland  (M. Merhaut) 08:25.00 4.3% 00:20.70 08:25.00 00:08:04.30 00:00:20.70
3rd 2 Greater Dayton D  (A. Erich) 08:28.80 5.1% 00:03.80 08:28.80 00:08:04.30 00:00:24.50
4th 5 Y Quad Cities B  (A. Whiteman) 08:38.60 7.1% 00:09.80 08:38.60 00:08:04.30 00:00:34.30
5th 3 Clermont B  (A. Musselman) 08:54.00 10.3% 00:15.40 08:54.00 00:08:04.30 00:00:49.70
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Race 7a: Boys Varsity 2- Heat @ 09:26 AM
1st 2 St. Louis  (J. Welsh) 07:48.41 07:48.41 00:07:48.41
2nd 3 Clermont  (J. Hart) 08:02.91 3.1% 00:14.50 08:02.91 00:07:48.41 00:00:14.50
3rd 5 Indianapolis Rowing  (G. Clarke) 08:15.01 5.7% 00:12.10 08:15.01 00:07:48.41 00:00:26.60
4th 6 Great Miami  (N. Schroer) 08:31.51 9.2% 00:16.50 08:31.51 00:07:48.41 00:00:43.10
5th 4 Steel City  (L. Wise) 09:09.11 17.2% 00:37.60 09:09.11 00:07:48.41 00:01:20.70

Race 8a: Girls 1st Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:34 AM
1st 6 St. Louis  (C. Misko) 07:53.39 07:53.39 00:07:53.39
2nd 4 Indianapolis Rowing  (M. Rader) 07:55.29 0.4% 00:01.90 07:55.29 00:07:53.39 00:00:01.90
3rd 1 Dublin  (H. King) 08:00.99 1.6% 00:05.70 08:00.99 00:07:53.39 00:00:07.60
4th 2 Twin Cities Youth  (M. Read) 08:07.29 2.9% 00:06.30 08:07.29 00:07:53.39 00:00:13.90
5th 5 Dayton BC  (M. Ferguson) 09:07.79 15.7% 01:00.50 09:07.79 00:07:53.39 00:01:14.40
6th 7 Louisville Rowing B  (H. De Jaco) 09:38.49 22.2% 00:30.70 09:38.49 00:07:53.39 00:01:45.10

Race 8b: Girls 1st Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:44 AM
1st 3 Cincinnati Junior  (A. Graves) 07:44.53 07:44.53 00:07:44.53
2nd 7 Lincoln Park Junior  (R. Roberts) 07:51.93 1.6% 00:07.40 07:51.93 00:07:44.53 00:00:07.40
3rd 4 Westerville  (C. Hamlin) 08:03.13 4.0% 00:11.20 08:03.13 00:07:44.53 00:00:18.60
4th 2 Three Rivers  (N. Dater) 08:12.73 6.1% 00:09.60 08:12.73 00:07:44.53 00:00:28.20
5th 6 Camp Randall  (S. Hill) 08:13.33 6.2% 00:00.60 08:13.33 00:07:44.53 00:00:28.80
6th 5 North Suburban  (A. Gutierrez) 08:31.23 10.1% 00:17.90 08:31.23 00:07:44.53 00:00:46.70
7th 1 Louisville Rowing A  (E. Hill) 08:55.33 15.2% 00:24.10 08:55.33 00:07:44.53 00:01:10.80

Race 9a: Boys 1st Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:54 AM
1st 5 Great Miami  (J. Lien) 07:52.60 07:52.60 00:07:52.60
2nd 4 Indianapolis Rowing  (R. Kong) 07:56.70 0.9% 00:04.10 07:56.70 00:07:52.60 00:00:04.10
3rd 3 Grand Rapids  (J. Heuther) 08:23.80 6.6% 00:27.10 08:23.80 00:07:52.60 00:00:31.20
4th 7 Lincoln Park Junior  (B. Moore) 08:48.90 11.9% 00:25.10 08:48.90 00:07:52.60 00:00:56.30
5th 6 Three Rivers  (B. Walter) 08:50.70 12.3% 00:01.80 08:50.70 00:07:52.60 00:00:58.10

2 Westerville  (C. Sarisky) Did Not
Finish
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Race 9b: Boys 1st Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:04 AM
1st 6 Camp Randall  (R. Bantham-Nathe) 07:40.62 07:40.62 00:07:40.62
2nd 1 Cincinnati Junior  (E. Johannigman) 07:54.52 3.0% 00:13.90 07:54.52 00:07:40.62 00:00:13.90
3rd 7 Dublin  (T. Moulton) 08:05.72 5.4% 00:11.20 08:05.72 00:07:40.62 00:00:25.10
4th 5 Twin Cities Youth  (B. Wattenhofer) 08:11.02 6.6% 00:05.30 08:11.02 00:07:40.62 00:00:30.40
5th 3 Milwaukee  (T. Wittenberg) 08:11.72 6.8% 00:00.70 08:11.72 00:07:40.62 00:00:31.10
6th 4 St. Louis  (C. Lebens) 08:28.02 10.3% 00:16.30 08:28.02 00:07:40.62 00:00:47.40
7th 2 Rochester Minnesota  (N. Tremaine) 09:13.02 20.1% 00:45.00 09:13.02 00:07:40.62 00:01:32.40

Race 10a: Boys 2nd Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:24 AM
1st 3 Cincinnati Junior A  (K. Wagner) 08:32.09 08:32.09 00:08:32.09
2nd 6 Cincinnati Junior B  (A. Cupito) 08:46.99 2.9% 00:14.90 08:46.99 00:08:32.09 00:00:14.90
3rd 2 Westerville  (H. Ellis) 09:07.69 7.0% 00:20.70 09:07.69 00:08:32.09 00:00:35.60
3rd 7 Great Miami  (P. Smith) 09:07.69 7.0% 09:07.69 00:08:32.09 00:00:35.60
5th 1 St. Louis A  (P. Auer) 09:32.19 11.7% 00:24.50 09:32.19 00:08:32.09 00:01:00.10
6th 5 Detroit  (J. Connally) 09:49.69 15.2% 00:17.50 09:49.69 00:08:32.09 00:01:17.60
7th 4 Dublin  (C. Larkin) 10:24.29 21.9% 00:34.60 10:24.29 00:08:32.09 00:01:52.20

Race 10b: Boys 2nd Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:34 AM
1st 3 Camp Randall B  (O. Sims) 08:13.00 08:13.00 00:08:13.00
2nd 7 Camp Randall A  (K. Shoemaker) 08:26.90 2.8% 00:13.90 08:26.90 00:08:13.00 00:00:13.90
3rd 2 Milwaukee  (J. Agterberg) 08:55.20 8.6% 00:28.30 08:55.20 00:08:13.00 00:00:42.20
4th 5 St. Louis B  (S. Rutter) 09:29.20 15.5% 00:34.00 09:29.20 00:08:13.00 00:01:16.20
5th 6 Three Rivers  (M. Rom) 09:30.40 15.7% 00:01.20 09:30.40 00:08:13.00 00:01:17.40

4 Cincinnati Junior C  (E. Dorlac) Scratch

Race 11a: Girls Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 10:44 AM
1st 4 Detroit  (A. Chrumka) 09:22.20 09:22.20 00:09:22.20
2nd 6 Steel City A  (J. Hebert) 09:36.00 2.5% 00:13.80 09:36.00 00:09:22.20 00:00:13.80
3rd 3 Minnesota  (P. Norman) 09:41.00 3.3% 00:05.00 09:41.00 00:09:22.20 00:00:18.80
4th 2 Grand Rapids  (V. Bujala) 09:48.90 4.7% 00:07.90 09:48.90 00:09:22.20 00:00:26.70
5th 7 Pittsburgh Rowing Club A  (E. Duursma) 09:49.60 4.9% 00:00.70 09:49.60 00:09:22.20 00:00:27.40
6th 5 Pittsburgh Rowing Club B  (M. Treser) 09:55.50 5.9% 00:05.90 09:55.50 00:09:22.20 00:00:33.30
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Race 11b: Girls Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 10:52 AM
1st 6 Y Quad Cities A  (B. Baustian) 09:18.79 09:18.79 00:09:18.79
2nd 4 Y Quad Cities B  (E. Sharis) 09:32.99 2.5% 00:14.20 09:32.99 00:09:18.79 00:00:14.20
3rd 2 Rochester Minnesota A  (C. Richer) 09:42.79 4.3% 00:09.80 09:42.79 00:09:18.79 00:00:24.00
4th 7 Steel City B  (A. Lusky) 10:11.69 9.5% 00:28.90 10:11.69 00:09:18.79 00:00:52.90
5th 5 Clermont  (M. Cordes) 10:46.59 15.7% 00:34.90 10:46.59 00:09:18.79 00:01:27.80

3 Rochester Minnesota B  (C. Drexler) Scratch

Race 12a: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 1 @ 11:00 AM
1st 2 Pittsburgh Rowing Club A  (A. Kleijn) 08:23.46 08:23.46 00:08:23.46
2nd 5 Y Quad Cities A  (J. Tinsman ) 08:37.96 2.9% 00:14.50 08:37.96 00:08:23.46 00:00:14.50
3rd 6 Indianapolis Rowing  (N. Kallmyer) 08:58.36 6.9% 00:20.40 08:58.36 00:08:23.46 00:00:34.90
4th 7 Rochester Minnesota A  (B. Viggiano) 08:59.36 7.1% 00:01.00 08:59.36 00:08:23.46 00:00:35.90
5th 3 Y Quad Cities C  (S. Trahan) 09:48.76 16.9% 00:49.40 09:48.76 00:08:23.46 00:01:25.30
6th 4 Rochester Minnesota B  (C. Slater) 10:50.46 29.2% 01:01.70 10:50.46 00:08:23.46 00:02:27.00

Race 12b: Boys Varsity 1x Heat 2 @ 11:08 AM
1st 3 Steel City  (A. Todd) 08:53.90 08:53.90 00:08:53.90
2nd 6 Clermont  (C. Smith) 09:16.70 4.3% 00:22.80 09:16.70 00:08:53.90 00:00:22.80
3rd 7 St. Louis  (A. Gualdoni) 09:32.10 7.2% 00:15.40 09:32.10 00:08:53.90 00:00:38.20
4th 5 Pittsburgh Rowing Club B  (A. Kirkland) 09:43.90 9.4% 00:11.80 09:43.90 00:08:53.90 00:00:50.00
5th 4 Pittsburgh Rowing Club C  (Z. Milkey) 10:09.70 14.2% 00:25.80 10:09.70 00:08:53.90 00:01:15.80

2 Three Rivers  (P. DelBarba) Scratch

Race 36a: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:16 AM
1st 2 Cincinnati Junior  (B. Naylor) 07:25.40 07:25.40 00:07:25.40
2nd 5 Milwaukee  (S. Knudsen) 07:54.80 6.6% 00:29.40 07:54.80 00:07:25.40 00:00:29.40
3rd 6 Dayton BC  (M. O'Brien) 08:14.90 11.1% 00:20.10 08:14.90 00:07:25.40 00:00:49.50
4th 3 North Suburban  (H. Wilson) 08:28.60 14.2% 00:13.70 08:28.60 00:07:25.40 00:01:03.20
5th 4 Great Miami  (B. Sauerwein) 08:45.00 17.9% 00:16.40 08:45.00 00:07:25.40 00:01:19.60
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Race 36b: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:24 AM
1st 3 Westerville  (T. Lundstrom) 07:16.84 07:16.84 00:07:16.84
2nd 2 St. Louis  (K. Westervelt) 07:22.54 1.3% 00:05.70 07:22.54 00:07:16.84 00:00:05.70
3rd 6 Camp Randall  (D. Hiniker) 07:41.74 5.7% 00:19.20 07:41.74 00:07:16.84 00:00:24.90
4th 5 Twin Cities Youth  (A. Zvosec) 07:58.14 9.5% 00:16.40 07:58.14 00:07:16.84 00:00:41.30
5th 4 Indianapolis Rowing  (A. Roach) 08:27.64 16.2% 00:29.50 08:27.64 00:07:16.84 00:01:10.80

Race 36c: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 3 @ 11:32 AM
1st 6 Lincoln Park Junior  (H. Weil) 07:16.84 07:16.84 00:07:16.84
2nd 5 Cleveland Scholastic  (E. Gaudiani) 07:36.24 4.4% 00:19.40 07:36.24 00:07:16.84 00:00:19.40
3rd 2 Dublin  (B. Irelan) 07:50.74 7.8% 00:14.50 07:50.74 00:07:16.84 00:00:33.90
4th 3 Three Rivers  (H. Spittel) 07:51.74 8.0% 00:01.00 07:51.74 00:07:16.84 00:00:34.90

4 Louisville Rowing  (E. Ensch) Scratch

Race 38a: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:40 AM
1st 3 Cincinnati Junior  (B. Kraus) 06:35.33 06:35.33 00:06:35.33
2nd 2 Detroit  (P. Cornillie) 06:47.83 3.2% 00:12.50 06:47.83 00:06:35.33 00:00:12.50
3rd 5 Milwaukee  (M. Lawton) 06:51.13 4.0% 00:03.30 06:51.13 00:06:35.33 00:00:15.80
4th 7 Louisville Rowing  (R. Morrison) 07:02.63 6.9% 00:11.50 07:02.63 00:06:35.33 00:00:27.30
5th 6 Grand Rapids  (P. Van Drunen) 07:05.63 7.7% 00:03.00 07:05.63 00:06:35.33 00:00:30.30
6th 4 Great Miami  (B. Fields) 07:13.03 9.5% 00:07.40 07:13.03 00:06:35.33 00:00:37.70

Race 38b: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:48 AM
1st 6 Lincoln Park Junior  (R. Newman) 06:36.20 06:36.20 00:06:36.20
2nd 5 Three Rivers  (J. Murcek) 06:36.72 0.1% 00:00.52 06:36.72 00:06:36.20 00:00:00.52
3rd 7 Westerville  (B. Leonard) 06:37.00 0.2% 00:00.28 06:37.00 00:06:36.20 00:00:00.80
4th 2 Camp Randall  (S. Wallace) 07:09.00 8.3% 00:32.00 07:09.00 00:06:36.20 00:00:32.80
5th 3 Dublin  (G. Fillman) 07:31.50 14.0% 00:22.50 07:31.50 00:06:36.20 00:00:55.30
6th 4 Twin Cities Youth  (C. Ruud) 07:53.70 19.6% 00:22.20 07:53.70 00:06:36.20 00:01:17.50
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Race 13a: Girls Ltwt 1st Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 11:56 AM
1st 5 Steel City  (E. Schauf) 09:28.44 09:28.44 00:09:28.44
2nd 4 Indianapolis Rowing  (M. Angstadt) 09:42.64 2.5% 00:14.20 09:42.64 00:09:28.44 00:00:14.20
3rd 2 Greater Dayton B  (A. Erich) 10:26.64 10.2% 00:44.00 10:26.64 00:09:28.44 00:00:58.20
4th 3 Y Quad Cities B  (S. Britt) 10:57.94 15.7% 00:31.30 10:57.94 00:09:28.44 00:01:29.50
5th 6 Clermont B  (A. Musselman) 12:02.64 27.1% 01:04.70 12:02.64 00:09:28.44 00:02:34.20

Race 13b: Girls Ltwt 1st Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 12:04 PM
1st 3 Y Quad Cities A  (C. Heiderscheit) 09:11.50 09:11.50 00:09:11.50
2nd 4 Greater Dayton A  (A. Trick) 09:22.80 2.0% 00:11.30 09:22.80 00:09:11.50 00:00:11.30
3rd 2 Clermont A  (C. Foster) 09:39.40 5.1% 00:16.60 09:39.40 00:09:11.50 00:00:27.90
4th 5 Pine-Richland  (M. Merhaut) 09:48.00 6.6% 00:08.60 09:48.00 00:09:11.50 00:00:36.50
5th 6 Greater Dayton C  (M. Higham) 11:35.20 26.1% 01:47.20 11:35.20 00:09:11.50 00:02:23.70

Race 14a: Girls Ltwt Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:12 PM
1st 4 Detroit A  (C. Walker) 08:56.00 08:56.00 00:08:56.00
2nd 6 Milwaukee  (A. Leach) 09:05.80 1.8% 00:09.80 09:05.80 00:08:56.00 00:00:09.80
3rd 5 Steel City  (L. Farrell) 09:37.20 7.7% 00:31.40 09:37.20 00:08:56.00 00:00:41.20
4th 3 Detroit B  (M. McCarron) 09:44.10 9.0% 00:06.90 09:44.10 00:08:56.00 00:00:48.10

Race 14b: Girls Ltwt Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:20 PM
1st 5 Cincinnati Junior  (J. Muething) 08:43.90 08:43.90 00:08:43.90
2nd 6 Camp Randall  (H. Franchino) 08:54.00 1.9% 00:10.10 08:54.00 00:08:43.90 00:00:10.10
3rd 4 Dublin  (E. Kuret) 09:07.00 4.4% 00:13.00 09:07.00 00:08:43.90 00:00:23.10
4th 3 North Suburban  (K. Halvorson) 09:17.60 6.4% 00:10.60 09:17.60 00:08:43.90 00:00:33.70

Race 15a: Girls 3rd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:28 PM
1st 7 Dayton BC A  (L. Schmitt) 08:49.34 08:49.34 00:08:49.34
2nd 5 Cincinnati Junior B  (A. Byrd) 08:57.54 1.5% 00:08.20 08:57.54 00:08:49.34 00:00:08.20
3rd 6 Westerville A  (S. Goodman) 08:59.24 1.9% 00:01.70 08:59.24 00:08:49.34 00:00:09.90
4th 4 Westerville B  (R. Collette) 09:04.04 2.8% 00:04.80 09:04.04 00:08:49.34 00:00:14.70
5th 3 Camp Randall  (E. Armani) 09:49.14 11.3% 00:45.10 09:49.14 00:08:49.34 00:00:59.80
6th 2 Twin Cities Youth  (E. Krause) 10:02.84 13.9% 00:13.70 10:02.84 00:08:49.34 00:01:13.50
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Race 15b: Girls 3rd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:36 PM
1st 5 Cincinnati Junior A  (M. Spaulding) 08:59.25 08:59.25 00:08:59.25
2nd 2 St. Louis A  (I. Stevenson) 09:11.45 2.3% 00:12.20 09:11.45 00:08:59.25 00:00:12.20
3rd 3 St. Louis B  (M. Hackmann) 09:17.45 3.4% 00:06.00 09:17.45 00:08:59.25 00:00:18.20
4th 4 Louisville Rowing  (M. Ramsay) 10:43.95 19.4% 01:26.50 10:43.95 00:08:59.25 00:01:44.70

6 Dayton BC B  (M. Dietrich) Scratch

Race 18a: Boys 1st Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:44 PM
1st 6 Camp Randall  (R. Bantham-Nathe) 07:07.42 07:07.42 00:07:07.42
2nd 3 Cincinnati Junior  (E. Johannigman) 07:07.84 0.1% 00:00.42 07:07.84 00:07:07.42 00:00:00.42
3rd 7 Milwaukee  (T. Wittenberg) 07:37.32 7.0% 00:29.48 07:37.32 00:07:07.42 00:00:29.90
4th 5 Indianapolis Rowing  (F. Michel) 07:48.42 9.6% 00:11.10 07:48.42 00:07:07.42 00:00:41.00
5th 1 Three Rivers  (M. Rom) 08:01.62 12.7% 00:13.20 08:01.62 00:07:07.42 00:00:54.20
6th 4 Rochester Minnesota  (N. Tremaine) 08:33.82 20.2% 00:32.20 08:33.82 00:07:07.42 00:01:26.40
7th 2 Great Miami  (P. Smith) 08:44.02 22.6% 00:10.20 08:44.02 00:07:07.42 00:01:36.60

Race 18b: Boys 1st Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:54 PM
1st 2 Lincoln Park Junior  (F. Bayles) 07:11.00 07:11.00 00:07:11.00
2nd 5 Twin Cities Youth  (A. Teaver) 07:19.77 2.0% 00:08.77 07:19.77 00:07:11.00 00:00:08.77
3rd 1 Dublin  (T. Moulton) 07:20.67 2.2% 00:00.90 07:20.67 00:07:11.00 00:00:09.67
4th 7 Detroit  (D. Gustafson) 07:21.64 2.5% 00:00.97 07:21.64 00:07:11.00 00:00:10.64
5th 4 St. Louis  (P. Auer) 07:27.25 3.8% 00:05.61 07:27.25 00:07:11.00 00:00:16.25
6th 3 Westerville  (C. Sarisky) 07:34.28 5.4% 00:07.03 07:34.28 00:07:11.00 00:00:23.28
7th 6 Louisville Rowing  (C. Harryman) 08:01.57 11.7% 00:27.29 08:01.57 00:07:11.00 00:00:50.57

Race 20a: Boys Ltwt Varsity 8+ Heat @ 01:04 PM
1st 7 Westerville  (D. Caspers) 01:00.00 01:00.00 00:01:00.00
2nd 2 Cincinnati Junior  (B. Jackson) 02:00.00 100.0% 01:00.00 02:00.00 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.00
3rd 3 Lincoln Park Junior  (D. Sachs) 04:00.00 300.0% 02:00.00 04:00.00 00:01:00.00 00:03:00.00
4th 5 Camp Randall  (B. Blair) 05:00.00 400.0% 01:00.00 05:00.00 00:01:00.00 00:04:00.00
5th 6 Detroit  (Z. Jatkowski) 06:00.00 500.0% 01:00.00 06:00.00 00:01:00.00 00:05:00.00
6th 4 St. Louis  (J. Francis) 07:00.00 600.0% 01:00.00 07:00.00 00:01:00.00 00:06:00.00
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Race 19a: Girls 1st Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 02:00 PM
1st 1 Great Miami  (A. Salyers) 09:11.94 09:11.94 00:09:11.94
2nd 5 Milwaukee  (A. Marks) 09:37.84 4.7% 00:25.90 09:37.84 00:09:11.94 00:00:25.90
3rd 4 Dayton BC  (M. Ferguson) 09:46.64 6.3% 00:08.80 09:46.64 00:09:11.94 00:00:34.70
4th 2 Pine-Richland  (K. Rodgers) 10:01.34 9.0% 00:14.70 10:01.34 00:09:11.94 00:00:49.40
5th 6 Three Rivers  (K. Murcek) 10:04.94 9.6% 00:03.60 10:04.94 00:09:11.94 00:00:53.00
6th 3 Rochester Minnesota  (K. Ganskop) 10:25.04 13.2% 00:20.10 10:25.04 00:09:11.94 00:01:13.10
7th 7 Detroit  (L. Hamilton) 10:40.84 16.1% 00:15.80 10:40.84 00:09:11.94 00:01:28.90

Race 19b: Girls 1st Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 02:10 PM
1st 3 Cincinnati Junior  (G. Biedenharn) 08:50.85 08:50.85 00:08:50.85
2nd 4 Westerville  (M. Moore) 09:08.95 3.4% 00:18.10 09:08.95 00:08:50.85 00:00:18.10
3rd 5 North Suburban  (S. Wilson) 09:30.85 7.5% 00:21.90 09:30.85 00:08:50.85 00:00:40.00
4th 2 St. Louis  (C. Misko) 09:59.25 12.9% 00:28.40 09:59.25 00:08:50.85 00:01:08.40
5th 6 Lincoln Park Junior  (K. Collins) 10:08.95 14.7% 00:09.70 10:08.95 00:08:50.85 00:01:18.10
6th 7 Steel City  (E. Walczak) 11:09.35 26.1% 01:00.40 11:09.35 00:08:50.85 00:02:18.50

Race 19c: Girls 1st Novice 4+ Heat 3 @ 02:20 PM
1st 3 Cleveland Scholastic  (M. Murphy) 08:59.60 08:59.60 00:08:59.60
2nd 5 Twin Cities Youth  (M. Read) 09:12.10 2.3% 00:12.50 09:12.10 00:08:59.60 00:00:12.50
3rd 2 Camp Randall A  (A. Brophy) 09:31.70 5.9% 00:19.60 09:31.70 00:08:59.60 00:00:32.10
4th 7 Indianapolis Rowing  (M. Rader) 09:43.40 8.1% 00:11.70 09:43.40 00:08:59.60 00:00:43.80
5th 4 Dublin  (J. Spiropoulos) 10:09.70 13.0% 00:26.30 10:09.70 00:08:59.60 00:01:10.10

6 Camp Randall B  (S. Hill) Scratch

Race 21a: Boys 1st Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 02:30 PM
1st 3 Cleveland Scholastic  (D. Conroy) 07:42.81 07:42.81 00:07:42.81
2nd 2 St. Louis  (A. Vondras) 07:49.11 1.4% 00:06.30 07:49.11 00:07:42.81 00:00:06.30
3rd 4 Westerville  (T. Lucas) 08:16.71 7.3% 00:27.60 08:16.71 00:07:42.81 00:00:33.90
4th 6 Dayton BC  (K. Elsbernd) 08:18.31 7.7% 00:01.60 08:18.31 00:07:42.81 00:00:35.50
5th 1 Greater Dayton A  (A. Edwards) 09:12.51 19.4% 00:54.20 09:12.51 00:07:42.81 00:01:29.70
6th 5 Grand Rapids  (P. Van Drunen) 09:41.91 25.7% 00:29.40 09:41.91 00:07:42.81 00:01:59.10

7 Greater Dayton B  (A. Scales) Scratch
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Race 21b: Boys 1st Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 02:38 PM
1st 6 Y Quad Cities B  (C. Tinsman) 08:12.69 08:12.69 00:08:12.69
2nd 3 Indianapolis Rowing  (N. Kallmyer) 08:23.39 2.2% 00:10.70 08:23.39 00:08:12.69 00:00:10.70
3rd 7 Pittsburgh Rowing Club  (Z. Milkey) 08:28.99 3.3% 00:05.60 08:28.99 00:08:12.69 00:00:16.30
4th 1 Clermont  (R. Herbolt) 09:31.69 16.0% 01:02.70 09:31.69 00:08:12.69 00:01:19.00
5th 4 Steel City  (M. Juring) 09:38.89 17.5% 00:07.20 09:38.89 00:08:12.69 00:01:26.20
6th 5 Milwaukee  (E. Hansen) 11:12.79 36.6% 01:33.90 11:12.79 00:08:12.69 00:03:00.10

2 Y Quad Cities A  (J. Tinsman ) Scratch

Race 1R1: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 1 @ 02:46 PM
1st 6 Camp Randall  (D. Hiniker) 08:24.44 08:24.44 00:08:24.44
2nd 3 Dublin  (B. Irelan) 08:28.04 0.7% 00:03.60 08:28.04 00:08:24.44 00:00:03.60
3rd 2 Cleveland Scholastic  (E. Gaudiani) 08:37.74 2.6% 00:09.70 08:37.74 00:08:24.44 00:00:13.30
4th 5 Milwaukee  (S. Lueken) 08:39.84 3.1% 00:02.10 08:39.84 00:08:24.44 00:00:15.40
5th 7 Great Miami  (B. Sauerwein) 09:12.34 9.5% 00:32.50 09:12.34 00:08:24.44 00:00:47.90
6th 4 Grand Rapids  (D. West) 09:42.34 15.4% 00:30.00 09:42.34 00:08:24.44 00:01:17.90

Race 1R2: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 2 @ 02:54 PM
1st 5 Dayton BC  (K. Reitzel) 08:09.65 08:09.65 00:08:09.65
2nd 7 Lincoln Park Junior  (G. Baldwin) 08:15.45 1.2% 00:05.80 08:15.45 00:08:09.65 00:00:05.80
3rd 2 North Suburban  (H. Wilson) 08:39.25 6.0% 00:23.80 08:39.25 00:08:09.65 00:00:29.60
4th 6 Indianapolis Rowing  (S. Barber) 08:45.85 7.4% 00:06.60 08:45.85 00:08:09.65 00:00:36.20
5th 4 Louisville Rowing  (S. Harlan) 08:49.45 8.1% 00:03.60 08:49.45 00:08:09.65 00:00:39.80
6th 3 Twin Cities Youth  (A. Zvosec) 09:15.25 13.4% 00:25.80 09:15.25 00:08:09.65 00:01:05.60

Race 2R1: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 1 @ 03:02 PM
1st 5 Grand Rapids  (S. West) 07:25.59 07:25.59 00:07:25.59
2nd 4 Lincoln Park Junior  (R. Newman) 07:39.79 3.2% 00:14.20 07:39.79 00:07:25.59 00:00:14.20
3rd 3 Milwaukee  (M. Lawton) 08:06.79 9.2% 00:27.00 08:06.79 00:07:25.59 00:00:41.20
4th 6 Indianapolis Rowing  (K. Powers) 08:21.79 12.6% 00:15.00 08:21.79 00:07:25.59 00:00:56.20
5th 2 Rochester Minnesota  (J. Belhumer) 11:39.09 56.9% 03:17.30 11:39.09 00:07:25.59 00:04:13.50
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Race 2R2: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage 2 @ 03:10 PM
1st 4 Camp Randall  (J. Salgado) 07:18.22 07:18.22 00:07:18.22
2nd 3 Twin Cities Youth  (C. Ruud) 07:32.12 3.2% 00:13.90 07:32.12 00:07:18.22 00:00:13.90
3rd 5 Great Miami  (B. Fields) 07:40.42 5.1% 00:08.30 07:40.42 00:07:18.22 00:00:22.20
4th 6 Dublin  (M. Minns) 08:08.92 11.6% 00:28.50 08:08.92 00:07:18.22 00:00:50.70
5th 2 Pine-Richland  (P. Tobin) 08:21.82 14.5% 00:12.90 08:21.82 00:07:18.22 00:01:03.60

Race 25a: Girls 1st Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 03:18 PM
1st 6 Detroit  (A. Chrumka) 08:13.75 08:13.75 00:08:13.75
2nd 4 Grand Rapids A  (V. Bujala) 08:29.55 3.2% 00:15.80 08:29.55 00:08:13.75 00:00:15.80
3rd 5 Steel City  (J. Hebert) 08:37.05 4.7% 00:07.50 08:37.05 00:08:13.75 00:00:23.30
4th 1 Rochester Minnesota A  (C. Richer) 08:47.45 6.8% 00:10.40 08:47.45 00:08:13.75 00:00:33.70
5th 2 Clermont   (M. Wilson) 09:10.35 11.5% 00:22.90 09:10.35 00:08:13.75 00:00:56.60
6th 3 Greater Dayton B  (A. Simpkins) 09:11.05 11.6% 00:00.70 09:11.05 00:08:13.75 00:00:57.30
7th 7 Clermont A  (S. Wampler) 09:14.75 12.4% 00:03.70 09:14.75 00:08:13.75 00:01:01.00

Race 25b: Girls 1st Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 03:26 PM
1st 4 Y Quad Cities A  (E. Sharis) 08:11.28 08:11.28 00:08:11.28
2nd 3 Greater Dayton A  (L. Tharp) 08:29.38 3.7% 00:18.10 08:29.38 00:08:11.28 00:00:18.10
3rd 7 Minnesota  (P. Norman) 08:30.58 3.9% 00:01.20 08:30.58 00:08:11.28 00:00:19.30
4th 6 Pittsburgh Rowing Club  (M. Treser) 08:43.48 6.6% 00:12.90 08:43.48 00:08:11.28 00:00:32.20
5th 2 Y Quad Cities B  (K. Whiteman) 09:00.78 10.1% 00:17.30 09:00.78 00:08:11.28 00:00:49.50
6th 5 Grand Rapids B  (H. Amodeo) 09:14.08 12.8% 00:13.30 09:14.08 00:08:11.28 00:01:02.80
7th 1 Rochester Minnesota B  (H. Findlay) 09:37.78 17.6% 00:23.70 09:37.78 00:08:11.28 00:01:26.50

Race 27a: Girls Ltwt Varsity 8+ Heat @ 04:02 PM
1st 5 Detroit  (C. Walker) 07:44.87 07:44.87 00:07:44.87
2nd 2 Westerville A  (K. Cantrell) 07:51.77 1.5% 00:06.90 07:51.77 00:07:44.87 00:00:06.90
3rd 6 Lincoln Park Junior  (M. Roberts) 07:58.47 2.9% 00:06.70 07:58.47 00:07:44.87 00:00:13.60
4th 4 Westerville B  (C. Hamlin) 08:29.57 9.6% 00:31.10 08:29.57 00:07:44.87 00:00:44.70
5th 3 Three Rivers  (L. Graf) 08:55.57 15.2% 00:26.00 08:55.57 00:07:44.87 00:01:10.70
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Race 28a: Boys Ltwt Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 04:10 PM
1st 6 St. Louis  (J. Nelson) 07:32.17 07:32.17 00:07:32.17
2nd 2 Westerville  (D. Caspers) 07:38.47 1.4% 00:06.30 07:38.47 00:07:32.17 00:00:06.30
3rd 5 Twin Cities Youth A  (C. Ruud) 07:46.87 3.3% 00:08.40 07:46.87 00:07:32.17 00:00:14.70
4th 4 Indianapolis Rowing  (T. Daily) 07:59.47 6.0% 00:12.60 07:59.47 00:07:32.17 00:00:27.30
5th 3 Twin Cities Youth B  (S. Taracks) 08:30.07 12.8% 00:30.60 08:30.07 00:07:32.17 00:00:57.90

Race 28b: Boys Ltwt Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 04:18 PM
1st 4 Camp Randall  (B. Blair) 07:16.03 07:16.03 00:07:16.03
2nd 3 Cincinnati Junior  (B. Schutte) 07:22.13 1.4% 00:06.10 07:22.13 00:07:16.03 00:00:06.10
3rd 2 Dublin  (G. Fillman) 07:26.93 2.5% 00:04.80 07:26.93 00:07:16.03 00:00:10.90
4th 5 Detroit  (T. Duncan) 07:32.03 3.7% 00:05.10 07:32.03 00:07:16.03 00:00:16.00

6 Lincoln Park Junior  (P. Unger) Scratch

Race 29a: Girls Varsity 2- Heat 1 @ 04:26 PM
1st 6 Detroit A  (C. Wizner) 09:09.25 09:09.25 00:09:09.25
2nd 2 Clermont  (K. Averwater) 09:20.45 2.0% 00:11.20 09:20.45 00:09:09.25 00:00:11.20
3rd 3 Steel City  (J. Gasbarro) 09:31.85 4.1% 00:11.40 09:31.85 00:09:09.25 00:00:22.60
4th 5 St. Louis D  (R. Meier) 09:42.55 6.1% 00:10.70 09:42.55 00:09:09.25 00:00:33.30

4 Detroit B  (K. McGarry) Scratch

Race 29b: Girls Varsity 2- Heat 2 @ 04:34 PM
1st 5 Indianapolis Rowing  (S. Barber) 09:05.18 09:05.18 00:09:05.18
2nd 3 St. Louis B  (I. Stevenson) 09:22.28 3.1% 00:17.10 09:22.28 00:09:05.18 00:00:17.10
3rd 4 St. Louis C  (M. Hackmann) 09:27.18 4.0% 00:04.90 09:27.18 00:09:05.18 00:00:22.00
4th 6 St. Louis A  (K. Young) 10:19.58 13.6% 00:52.40 10:19.58 00:09:05.18 00:01:14.40

Race 30a: Boys Ltwt 1st Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 04:42 PM
1st 5 Hawken  (B. Whitehead) 07:43.69 07:43.69 00:07:43.69
2nd 6 Steel City  (A. Todd) 07:46.39 0.6% 00:02.70 07:46.39 00:07:43.69 00:00:02.70
3rd 4 Westerville  (T. Lucas) 07:50.89 1.6% 00:04.50 07:50.89 00:07:43.69 00:00:07.20
4th 7 Rochester Minnesota  (D. Sorenson) 08:02.79 4.1% 00:11.90 08:02.79 00:07:43.69 00:00:19.10
5th 3 Greater Dayton A  (B. Titus) 08:33.39 10.7% 00:30.60 08:33.39 00:07:43.69 00:00:49.70
6th 2 Greater Dayton B  (A. Timmons) 08:44.89 13.2% 00:11.50 08:44.89 00:07:43.69 00:01:01.20
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Race 30b: Boys Ltwt 1st Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 04:50 PM
1st 7 Y Quad Cities  (J. Tinsman ) 07:25.59 07:25.59 00:07:25.59
2nd 2 Pittsburgh Rowing Club  (A. Kleijn) 07:34.09 1.9% 00:08.50 07:34.09 00:07:25.59 00:00:08.50
3rd 5 Detroit A  (Z. Jatkowski) 07:34.79 2.1% 00:00.70 07:34.79 00:07:25.59 00:00:09.20
4th 6 Pine-Richland  (C. Karran) 09:05.79 22.5% 01:31.00 09:05.79 00:07:25.59 00:01:40.20
5th 3 Detroit B  (G. Lutz) 09:24.59 26.7% 00:18.80 09:24.59 00:07:25.59 00:01:59.00

4 Dayton BC  (J. Thompson) Scratch

Race 31a: Girls 2nd Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 04:58 PM
1st 2 St. Louis B  (A. Fedder) 09:13.34 09:13.34 00:09:13.34
2nd 5 Westerville  (K. Lance) 09:13.59 0.0% 00:00.25 09:13.59 00:09:13.34 00:00:00.25
3rd 6 Dublin  (K. Meacham) 09:21.24 1.4% 00:07.65 09:21.24 00:09:13.34 00:00:07.90
4th 7 Great Miami  (E. Faybik) 09:38.24 4.5% 00:17.00 09:38.24 00:09:13.34 00:00:24.90
5th 3 Three Rivers  (J. Greer) 09:47.64 6.2% 00:09.40 09:47.64 00:09:13.34 00:00:34.30
6th 4 North Suburban  (A. Gutierrez) 10:19.04 11.9% 00:31.40 10:19.04 00:09:13.34 00:01:05.70

Race 31b: Girls 2nd Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 05:08 PM
1st 6 Cincinnati Junior A  (A. Graves) 08:30.91 08:30.91 00:08:30.91
2nd 3 Cincinnati Junior B  (A. Grause) 08:33.51 0.5% 00:02.60 08:33.51 00:08:30.91 00:00:02.60
3rd 7 Camp Randall  (S. Hill) 08:54.21 4.6% 00:20.70 08:54.21 00:08:30.91 00:00:23.30
4th 5 St. Louis A  (M. Weller) 08:58.91 5.5% 00:04.70 08:58.91 00:08:30.91 00:00:28.00
5th 4 Twin Cities Youth  (R. Gorlin) 09:02.61 6.2% 00:03.70 09:02.61 00:08:30.91 00:00:31.70
6th 2 Dayton BC  (S. Woodruff) 12:00.91 41.1% 02:58.30 12:00.91 00:08:30.91 00:03:30.00

Race 36R1: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage 1 @ 05:18 PM
1st 3 Dublin  (B. Irelan) 07:23.63 07:23.63 00:07:23.63
2nd 2 Three Rivers  (H. Spittel) 07:26.83 0.7% 00:03.20 07:26.83 00:07:23.63 00:00:03.20
3rd 5 Cleveland Scholastic  (E. Gaudiani) 07:31.03 1.7% 00:04.20 07:31.03 00:07:23.63 00:00:07.40
4th 4 Milwaukee  (S. Knudsen) 07:38.43 3.3% 00:07.40 07:38.43 00:07:23.63 00:00:14.80
5th 6 Twin Cities Youth  (A. Zvosec) 07:56.33 7.4% 00:17.90 07:56.33 00:07:23.63 00:00:32.70
6th 7 Indianapolis Rowing  (A. Roach) 08:13.83 11.3% 00:17.50 08:13.83 00:07:23.63 00:00:50.20
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 36R2: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage 2 @ 05:26 PM
1st 4 St. Louis  (K. Westervelt) 07:16.62 07:16.62 00:07:16.62
2nd 3 Camp Randall  (D. Hiniker) 07:22.12 1.3% 00:05.50 07:22.12 00:07:16.62 00:00:05.50
3rd 5 Dayton BC  (M. O'Brien) 07:48.92 7.4% 00:26.80 07:48.92 00:07:16.62 00:00:32.30
4th 6 North Suburban  (H. Wilson) 08:06.52 11.4% 00:17.60 08:06.52 00:07:16.62 00:00:49.90
5th 2 Great Miami  (B. Sauerwein) 08:25.72 15.8% 00:19.20 08:25.72 00:07:16.62 00:01:09.10

Race 34a: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 1 @ 05:34 PM
1st 3 St. Louis  (K. Naveed) 07:08.22 07:08.22 00:07:08.22
2nd 6 Clermont A  (J. Hart) 07:11.62 0.8% 00:03.40 07:11.62 00:07:08.22 00:00:03.40
3rd 5 Dayton BC  (K. Elsbernd) 07:17.12 2.1% 00:05.50 07:17.12 00:07:08.22 00:00:08.90
4th 4 Clermont B  (R. Herbolt) 07:45.32 8.7% 00:28.20 07:45.32 00:07:08.22 00:00:37.10

Race 34b: Boys Varsity 4x Heat 2 @ 05:42 PM
1st 4 Y Quad Cities  (K. Trahan) 07:16.87 07:16.87 00:07:16.87
2nd 5 Greater Dayton A  (A. Sobol) 07:32.67 3.6% 00:15.80 07:32.67 00:07:16.87 00:00:15.80
3rd 6 Cleveland Scholastic/Hawken [Composite]  (M.

Trebilcock)
07:50.97 7.8% 00:18.30 07:50.97 00:07:16.87 00:00:34.10

4th 3 Greater Dayton B  (A. Hock) 07:52.47 8.1% 00:01.50 07:52.47 00:07:16.87 00:00:35.60
5th 2 Indianapolis Rowing  (F. Miles) 08:54.87 22.4% 01:02.40 08:54.87 00:07:16.87 00:01:38.00

7 Pine-Richland  (C. Karran) Scratch

Race 38R1: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage 1 @ 05:50 PM
1st 6 Twin Cities Youth  (C. Ruud) 06:39.50 06:39.50 00:06:39.50
2nd 5 Louisville Rowing  (R. Morrison) 06:45.10 1.4% 00:05.60 06:45.10 00:06:39.50 00:00:05.60
3rd 4 Milwaukee  (M. Lawton) 06:48.90 2.4% 00:03.80 06:48.90 00:06:39.50 00:00:09.40
4th 3 Dublin  (G. Fillman) 07:23.70 11.1% 00:34.80 07:23.70 00:06:39.50 00:00:44.20

Race 38R2: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage 2 @ 05:58 PM
1st 4 Westerville  (B. Leonard) 06:37.41 06:37.41 00:06:37.41
2nd 5 Camp Randall  (S. Wallace) 06:43.21 1.5% 00:05.80 06:43.21 00:06:37.41 00:00:05.80
3rd 3 Grand Rapids  (P. Van Drunen) 07:06.71 7.4% 00:23.50 07:06.71 00:06:37.41 00:00:29.30
4th 6 Great Miami  (B. Fields) 07:20.41 10.8% 00:13.70 07:20.41 00:06:37.41 00:00:43.00
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